
Oklahoma City Public Schools    Updated March 21, 2020 

 

Elementary Schools 

School Principal Email 

Adams  Kelley Coleman kdcoleman@okcps.org 

Adelaide Lee  Michelle Dominguez mdominguez@okcps.org 

Arthur Ronda Hamilton rjhamilton@okcps.org 

Bodine Candice Hamilton Greene cshamilton-greene@okcps.org 

Britton Kristen Tupper kdtupper@okcps.org 

Buchanan Gayla Goff gagoff@okcps.org 

Cesar Chavez Melissa Marschall mcmarschall@okcps.org 

Cleveland Marsha Stafford mkstafford@okcps.org 

Coolidge Melissa Brett mgbrett@okcps.org 

Esperanza Glenna Berry gmberry@okcps.org 

Eugene Field Paige Bressman plbressman@okcps.org 

Fillmore Cindy Lang cklang@okcps.org 

Hawthorne Melinda Elms mrelms@okcps.org 

Hayes Eric Meador edmeador@okcps.org 

Heronville Karen Mock kvforester-mock@okcps.org 

Hillcrest Shelly Deas sadeas@okcps.org 

Horace Mann - PK Amy Ohlheiser - AP amohlheiser@okcps.org 

Johnson - PK Jana Huggins - AP jjhuggins@okcps.org 

Kaiser Susan Combs sbcombs@okcps.org 

Mark Twain Sandy Phillips slphillips@okcps.org 

Martin Luther King Mitch Ruzzoli mwruzzoli@okcps.org 

Monroe Kandy Bishop kmbishop@okcps.org 

Nichols Hills Aaron Kellert amkellert1@okcps.org 

Prairie Queen Lisa West lawest@okcps.org 

Quail Creek Stephanie Spears sgspears@okcps.org 

Ridgeview Michael Lisenby mdlisenby@okcps.org 

Rockwood Paula Pluess pmpluess@okcps.org 

Rogers Elsie Winston enwinston@okcps.org 

Shidler Armando Ayala alayala@okcps.org 

Southern Hills Cindy Watson cgwatson@okcps.org 

Spencer Stacy Storey ststorey@okcps.org 

Thelma Parks Jonelle Polk jepolk@okcps.org 

Van Buren Nikki Coshow nacoshow@okcps.org 

Willow Brook Richelle Taylor rdodoo-taylor@okcps.org 

Wilson Margaret Saunders masaunderssimpson@okcps.org 
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Middle Schools 

School Principal Email 

Belle Isle MS Lynne Zahn lszahn@okcps.org 

Capitol Hill MS Shlonda Brewer ssbrewer@okcps.org 

Classen MS Chris Thomas cbthomas@okcps.org 

FD Moon MS William Broiles webroiles@okcps.org 

Jefferson MS Heather Messer hemesser@okcps.org 

John Marshall MS Michael Harris mdharris@okcps.org 

Mary Golda Ross MS Susan Marshall-Armstrong smarshall-armstron@okcps.org 

Roosevelt MS Scott Farley srfarley@okcps.org 

Southeast MS Rhonda Schroeder rjschroeder@okcps.org 

Taft MS Cody Stull cdstull@okcps.org 

Webster MS Victoria Echols vcechols@okcps.org 

Wheeler MS Deserae Jackson djackson@okcps.org 

 
 

High Schools / Alternative Schools 

School Principal Email 

Capitol Hill HS Adam Jewell arjewell@okcps.org 

Classen SAS HS @ Northeast Scot McAdoo shmcadoo@okcps.org 

Douglass HS Thomas McNeely tcmcneely@okcps.org 

John Marshall HS Jeanne Ambriz jambriz@okcps.org 

Northwest Classen HS Jahree Herzer jlherzer@okcps.org 

Putnam Heights Academy Shane Nelson swnelson@okcps.org 

Southeast HS Mylissa Hall mlhall@okcps.org 

Star Spencer 7-12 Charmaine Johnson hcjohnson@okcps.org 

US Grant HS Greg Frederick gtfrederick@okcps.org 

Emerson North Jack Reed jlreed@okcps.org 

Emerson South Angela Lewis ajlewis@okcps.org 

EES Lana Lewis lylewis@okcps.org  
 Marcus Macias mamacias@okcps.org 
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